
 
PW Contract Change Order Report 

October 1, 2022 through December 31, 2022 
 

  
Date 

 
Project & Contractor 

 
# and Description 

Final 
Amount 

1 Oct 6, 
2022 

 

Grocery Outlet Environmental 
Impact Report - Denovo 
Planning Group  

CCO #1 Additional work  
 

$2,060 

     

 

       


